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Thank you for purchasing this product.

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich flir dieses Produkt entschieden haben.
Nous vous remercions d'avoir acheté ce produit.
La ringraziamo per aver acquistato questo prodotto.
Gracias por haber adquirido este producto.
Bedankt voor uw aankoop van dit product.
Tack for att du kopt denna produkt.
Bnaropapvm 3a npuobpeTeHne 3Toro NpoaykTa.
Dziekujemy za zakup tego produktu.
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Specifications

QType: Dynamic type

[ Drive units: @50 mm

[ Input impedance: 24 Q/ohms

[Jsensi 103 dB/mW

[dMaximum input: 1,800 mW

[ Playback frequency: 5-40,000 Hz

[ Weight: 385 g (Not including cable)

[dCable length: 3.0m

(A Plug: @ 3.5 mm (Player) - @ 3.5 mm x 2 (Headphone),

@ 6.3 mm Adapter

* Specifications and design are subject to change without notice.
% The headphone housing (“cabinet”) is made using natural wood. As a result, each pair of
headphones has a different color and pattern, for an individual feel that only wood can provide.

Technische Daten

QTyp: Dynamischer Typ

[ Treiber: @50 mm

[d Eingangsimpedanz: 24 Q/Ohm

[ Empfindlichkeit: 103 dB/mW

O Maximale Lei 1.800 mW

[ Frequenzgang: 5-40.000 Hz

[ Gewicht: 385 g (Kabel nicht eingeschlossen)
[dKabellénge: 30m

[d Stecker: @ 3,5 mm (Player) - @ 3,6 mm x 2 (Kopfhorer),

@ 6,3 mm Adapter

% Die technischen Daten und das Design konnen ohne vorherige Ankiindigung geandert werden
% Das Kopfhorergehause ist aus Naturholz hergestellt. Daher hat jedes Kopfhorerpaar eine andere
Farbe und Maserung; fiir ein individuelles Gefiihl, das nur Holz bieten kann



&
<
3]
2
<
I
w

Spécifications

QType:

[JBoites de commande:
[dImpédance d’entrée:
[JSensibilité:

[J Niveau maximal d’entrée maximal:
[ Fréquence de lecture:

[JPoids:

[ Longueur du cable:

[ Prise:

Type de dynamique

@50 mm

24 Qfohms

103 dB/mW

1800 mW

5-40 000 Hz

385 g (Hors cordon)

30m

@ 3,5 mm (Lecteur) - @ 3,6 mm x 2 (Casque),
@ 6,3 mm Adaptateur

* Les spécifications et la conception sont susceptibles d'étre modifiées sans préavis.
* Les écouteurs du casque (“boitier”) sont en bois naturel. Il en résulte que chaque casque
comporte un motif et une couleur unique, pour un ressenti individuel que seul le bois peut fournir.

Specifiche

QTipo:

[ Unita principali:
[dImpedenza in ingresso:

[J Sensibilita:

[diIngresso massimo:

[ Frequenze di riproduzione:
[dPeso:

[dLunghezza del cavo:
[dSpina:

Tipo dinamico

@50 mm

24 Qfohms

103 dB/mW

1.800 mW

5-40.000 Hz

385 g (Cavo escluso)

30m

@ 3,5 mm (Riproduttore) — @ 3,5 mm x 2 (Cuffia),
@ 6,3 mm Adattatore

* Le specifiche e il design sono soggetti a modifiche senza preavviso.
% L'involucro della cuffi a (“cabinet”) & realizzato in legno naturale. Come risultato, ogni coppia di
cuffi e presenta motivi e colorazioni diversi, per una sensazione unica che solo il legno puo offrire.
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Especificaciones

A Tipo:

[d Unidad principal:
[dImpedancia de entrada:

[J Sensibilidad:

[J Entrada méaxima:

[ Frecuencias de reproduccion:
[dPeso:

[d Longitud del cable:

[ Clavija:

* %

Tipo dindmico

@50 mm

24 Qfohm

103 dB/mW

1.800 mW

5-40.000 Hz

385 g (Cable no incluido)

30m

@ 3,5 mm (Reproductor) - @ 3,5 mm x 2 (Auriculares),
@ 6,3 mm Adaptador

Las especificaciones y el diseno estan sometidos a cambios sin previo aviso.
El alojamiento de los auriculares (“cabinet”) esta hecho de madera natural. Como resultado, cada

par de auriculares posee un color y patrén distintos, con la sensacion personal que solamente la

madera puede proporcionar.

Technische gegevens
QType:

[ Aandrijfeenheden:
[dIngangsimpedantie:

[ Gevoeligheid:

[ Maximale ingang:

[ Weergavefrequenties:

[J Gewicht:

[ Kabellengte:

[J stekker:

Dynamisch type

@50 mm

24 Qfohm

103 dB/mW

1.800 mW

5-40.000 Hz

385 g (Snoer niet inbegrepen)

30m

@ 3,5 mm (Speler) - @ 3,6 mm x 2 (Hoofdtelefoon),
@ 6,3 mm Adapter

* Specificaties en ontwerp zijn onder voorbehoud van verandering zonder melding.
* De hoofdtelefoonbehuizing (“kabinet") is vervaardigd uit natuurlijk hout. Hierdoor heeft elke
hoofdtelefoon een verschillende kleur en patroon voor een individueel gevoel dat enkel hout kan leveren
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Tekniska data

QTyp: Dynamisk typ

[J Drivenheter: @50 mm

[dInimpedans: 24 Qfohm

[ Kanslighet: 103 dB/mW

[JMax ineffekt: 1800 mW

[ Frekvensatergivning: 5-40 000 Hz

[ Vikt: 385 g (Exkl. kabeln)

[dKabelldngd: 30m

[dKontakt: @ 3,5 mm (Spelare) - @ 3,5 mm x 2 (Hérlur),

@ 6,3 mm Adapter

% Ratt till andringar forbehalles.
* Horlurarnas holje (“chassi”) ar tillverkat av naturligt tra. Darfor har varje par horlurar olika farg
och monster, en individuell kénsla som bara tré kan formedla

TexHuveckune XapaKTepucTukun

dTun: AKTUBHbIN

[ Aunamukn: @ 50 mm

[ BxoaHoe conpoTusneHne: 24 Q/Om

[ YyscTeuTensHocTb: 103 dB/mW

a b: 1 800 mW

[ YacToTbl BOCNpON3BEAEHUA: 5-40 000 Hz

[dBec: 385 g (He Bktoyan kabenb)

1 Anuna ka6ens: 3.0m

[ Bunka: @ 3,5 mm (Mpownrpeisatens) — @ 3,5 mm x 2 (HaywHukw),

@ 6,3 Mm AganTep

*

TexHUUecKue XapakTepPUCTUKM U KOHCTPYKTUBHbIE OCOGEHHOCTY MOTYT BbiTh M3MEHEHbI 6e3
NPEeABapUTENbHOrO YBEAOMNEHUA.

DyTnAp HaylHWKOB (“Kopnyc”) caenaH U3 HaTypanbHoro Aepeea. B pesynbTaTte kaxaan napa
HAYLUHUKOB UMEET CBOM, OTANYHbINA OT [PYrvX Nap UBET 1 y30p, YTO CO3AAET UHANBIAYANbHYIO
aTMocdepy, KOTOPYIO MOXET NepeaTs TONbKO AepeBo

*



Specyfi kacja

QTyp: Typ dynamiczny

[ Stuchawki: @50 mm

[dImpedancja wejsciowa: 24 Q/ohm

[J Czutosé: 103 dB/mW

[dMaksymalna moc wejsciowa: 1800 mW

[ Czestotliwosé odtwarzania: 5-40 000 Hz

QWwaga: 385 g (Bez kabla)

[ Dlugosé kabla: 30m

[ Wtyczka: @ 3,6 mm (Odtwarzacz) - @ 3,6 mm x 2 (Stuchawka),

@ 6,3 mm Adapter

* Dane techniczne oraz projekt moga ulec zmianie bez wczesniejszego uprzedzenia.
* Obudowa stuchawek zostata wykonana z naturalnego drewna. Dzigki temu kazda para sluchawek
ma inny kolor i wzér, zapewniajac wyjatkowe uczucie, ktére da¢ moze tylko drewno.
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